
Nom des compétiteursCatégorie Club

Liste des bateaux sélectionnés Page
12/04/2018 111:30

K1 D C 500 ARTU LEENA A S E V  CKCONDE S
K1 D C 500 DUHAMEL NINON A S E V  CKCONDE S
K1 D J 500 LAVALLEY PERRINE A S E V  CKCONDE S
K1 D S 500 CAUVIN ANAIS A S E V  CKCONDE S
K1 H C 1000 MANGON ROBIN A S E V  CKCONDE S
K1 H C 1000 HASCOET JIM A S E V  CKCONDE S
K1 H C 1000 BRECIN JULES A S E V  CKCONDE S
K1 H C 1000 MARIE JULES A S E V  CKCONDE S
K1 H J 1000 LABBE BRIAC A S E V  CKCONDE S
K1 H J 1000 GUILLOU BASTIEN A S E V  CKCONDE S
K1 H S 1000 LE FLOCH DECORCHEMON GUILLAUME A S E V  CKCONDE S
K1 H S 1000 CANDY JEREMY A S E V  CKCONDE S
K1 H S 1000 BOULANGER STEPHANE A S E V  CKCONDE S
K1 H S 1000 URBAN QUENTIN A S E V  CKCONDE S
K2 D C 500 DUHAMEL NINON/ARTU LEENA A S E V  CKCONDE S
K2 H C 1000 BRECIN JULES/HASCOET JIM A S E V  CKCONDE S
K2 H C 1000 MARIE JULES/MANGON ROBIN A S E V  CKCONDE S
K2 H J 1000 GUILLOU BASTIEN/LABBE BRIAC A S E V  CKCONDE S
K2 H S 1000 LE FLOCH DECORCHEMON GUILLAUME/BOULANGER STE A S E V  CKCONDE S
K2 H S 1000 CANDY JEREMY/URBAN QUENTIN A S E V  CKCONDE S
K4 H C 1000 MARIE J/BRECIN J/HASCOET J/MANGON R A S E V  CKCONDE S
K4 H S 1000 CANDY J/LE FLOCH DECORCHEMON G/URBAN Q/BOULAN A S E V  CKCONDE S
C1 D C 500 PAGNIEZ ELISE A S L  ST LAURENT B
C1 D C 500 DHE OMBELINE A S L  ST LAURENT B
C1 D J 500 CAUPAIN FLORE A S L  ST LAURENT B
C1 D J 500 LEBLANC CLEMENCE A S L  ST LAURENT B
C1 D J 500 BILLAU CLAIRE A S L  ST LAURENT B
C1 D S 500 CAILLERETZ JULIE A S L  ST LAURENT B
C1 D S 500 CATTELET ANAIS A S L  ST LAURENT B
C1 H C 1000 HECQ TOM A S L  ST LAURENT B
C1 H J 1000 LEONARD HUGO A S L  ST LAURENT B
C1 H J 1000 BOULMONT THOMAS A S L  ST LAURENT B
C1 H J 1000 COURBET BENJAMIN A S L  ST LAURENT B
C1 H J 1000 LANCIAL MAXIMILIEN A S L  ST LAURENT B
C1 H S 1000 CAUPAIN MATHIEU A S L  ST LAURENT B
C1 H S 1000 POTEZ HUGO A S L  ST LAURENT B
C1 H S 1000 VASSEUR FRANTZ A S L  ST LAURENT B
C1 H S 1000 BART ADRIEN A S L  ST LAURENT B
C1 H S 1000 SIMART PIERRE A S L  ST LAURENT B
C1 H S 1000 SIKORA DAMIEN A S L  ST LAURENT B
C1 H S 1000 BEUGNET ROMAIN A S L  ST LAURENT B
C1 H S 1000 SIMART THOMAS A S L  ST LAURENT B
C1 H V2 1000 DEMORY GREGORY A S L  ST LAURENT B
C2 D C 500 DHE OMBELINE/PAGNIEZ ELISE A S L  ST LAURENT B
C2 D J 500 BILLAU CLAIRE/CAUPAIN FLORE A S L  ST LAURENT B
C2 D S 500 CATTELET ANAIS/CAILLERETZ JULIE A S L  ST LAURENT B
C2 H C 1000 HECQ TOM/FIRLEJ THIBAUT A S L  ST LAURENT B
C2 H J 1000 COURBET BENJAMIN/LEONARD HUGO A S L  ST LAURENT B
C2 H J 1000 LANCIAL MAXIMILIEN/BOULMONT THOMAS A S L  ST LAURENT B
C2 H S 1000 POTEZ HUGO/LEBLANC ADRIEN A S L  ST LAURENT B
C2 H S 1000 VASSEUR FRANTZ/BEUGNET MATHIEU A S L  ST LAURENT B
C2 H S 1000 LEBLANC ETIENNE/SIMART PIERRE A S L  ST LAURENT B
C2 H S 1000 BART ADRIEN/LEONARD LOIC A S L  ST LAURENT B
C2 H S 1000 BEUGNET ROMAIN/CAUPAIN MATHIEU A S L  ST LAURENT B
C2 H S 1000 SIMART THOMAS/SIKORA DAMIEN A S L  ST LAURENT B
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C2 H V 1000 MAUCOURANT FRANCOIS/DEMORY GREGORY A S L  ST LAURENT B
C4 D S 500 CATTELET A/CAILLERETZ J/JOYEZ S/THERIER J A S L  ST LAURENT B
C4 H J 1000 LANCIAL M/COURBET B/BOULMONT T/LEONARD H A S L  ST LAURENT B
C4 H S 1000 SIMART P/LEBLANC E/LEBLANC A/POTEZ H A S L  ST LAURENT B
C4 H S 1000 SIKORA D/VASSEUR F/CAUPAIN M/BEUGNET M A S L  ST LAURENT B
C4 H S 1000 SIMART T/BEUGNET R/BART A/LEONARD L A S L  ST LAURENT B
K1 D C 500 LEFEBVRE AUDREY A S L  ST LAURENT B
K1 D C 500 FAUQUET CLARA A S L  ST LAURENT B
K1 D C 500 MORNEAU JUSTINE A S L  ST LAURENT B
K1 D J 500 LOQUET CECILIA A S L  ST LAURENT B
K1 D J 500 ETHUIN LEA A S L  ST LAURENT B
K1 D S 500 POTEZ TIPHAINE A S L  ST LAURENT B
K1 D S 500 DESBARGES FAUSTINE A S L  ST LAURENT B
K1 D S 500 JOYEZ SYBILLE A S L  ST LAURENT B
K1 D V1 500 LETIENNE STEPHANIE A S L  ST LAURENT B
K1 D V1 500 FICHEUX ANGELIQUE A S L  ST LAURENT B
K1 D V4 500 BAYLE VIRGINIE A S L  ST LAURENT B
K1 D V5 500 LETIENNE DOMINIQUE A S L  ST LAURENT B
K1 H C 1000 GAILLARD BAPTISTE A S L  ST LAURENT B
K1 H C 1000 WLODY ELIOTT A S L  ST LAURENT B
K1 H C 1000 CHEVALIER FLORENT A S L  ST LAURENT B
K1 H C 1000 HENNERE HUGO A S L  ST LAURENT B
K1 H J 1000 TOSTAIN LANCELOT A S L  ST LAURENT B
K1 H J 1000 DEFOSSE ANTOINE A S L  ST LAURENT B
K1 H J 1000 GOUNAND GERMAIN A S L  ST LAURENT B
K1 H PC 500 JONQUET FRANCOIS A S L  ST LAURENT B
K1 H S 1000 ALAVOINE ROMAIN A S L  ST LAURENT B
K1 H S 1000 LEBON MAXIME A S L  ST LAURENT B
K1 H S 1000 SIKORA JEAN A S L  ST LAURENT B
K1 H S 1000 BAYLE PIERRICK A S L  ST LAURENT B
K1 H V4 1000 GOUNAND BENOIT A S L  ST LAURENT B
K2 D C 500 MORNEAU JUSTINE/FAUQUET CLARA A S L  ST LAURENT B
K2 D J 500 ETHUIN LEA/LOQUET CECILIA A S L  ST LAURENT B
K2 D S 500 DESBARGES FAUSTINE/POTEZ TIPHAINE A S L  ST LAURENT B
K2 D S 500 JOYEZ SYBILLE/DELATTRE DEMORY MARIE A S L  ST LAURENT B
K2 D S 500 BEUGNET JULIE/THERIER JULIE A S L  ST LAURENT B
K2 D V 500 BAYLE VIRGINIE/LETIENNE DOMINIQUE A S L  ST LAURENT B
K2 D V 500 LETIENNE STEPHANIE/FICHEUX ANGELIQUE A S L  ST LAURENT B
K2 H C 1000 WLODY ELIOTT/GAILLARD BAPTISTE A S L  ST LAURENT B
K2 H C 1000 HENNERE HUGO/CHEVALIER FLORENT A S L  ST LAURENT B
K2 H J 1000 DEFOSSE ANTOINE/TOSTAIN LANCELOT A S L  ST LAURENT B
K2 H PC 500 JONQUET FRANCOIS/LE BOT NICOLAS A S L  ST LAURENT B
K2 H S 1000 SIKORA JEAN/ALAVOINE ROMAIN A S L  ST LAURENT B
K2 H S 1000 BAYLE PIERRICK/LEBON MAXIME A S L  ST LAURENT B
K4 D J 500 BILLAU C/ETHUIN L/CAUPAIN F/LOQUET C A S L  ST LAURENT B
K4 D S 500 JOYEZ S/DESBARGES F/DELATTRE DEMORY M/BEUGNET A S L  ST LAURENT B
K4 D V 500 LETIENNE S/BAYLE V/FICHEUX A/LETIENNE D A S L  ST LAURENT B
K4 H C 1000 HENNERE H/CHEVALIER F/WLODY E/GAILLARD B A S L  ST LAURENT B
K4 H J 1000 GOUNAND G/BOULMONT T/DEFOSSE A/TOSTAIN L A S L  ST LAURENT B
K4 H S 1000 BAYLE P/SIKORA J/LEBON M/ALAVOINE R A S L  ST LAURENT B
V1 H PC 500 DELACHAMBRE GUILLAUME A S L  ST LAURENT B
V2 H PC 500 DESBARGES JEAN DANIEL/DELACHAMBRE GUILLAUME A S L  ST LAURENT B
C1 H C 1000 DHERBECOURT LUCAS AMICALE LAIQUE DE
C1 H C 1000 MANY HUGO AMICALE LAIQUE DE
C1 H J 1000 LAROCHE LUCAS AMICALE LAIQUE DE
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C2 H C 1000 MANY HUGO/DHERBECOURT LUCAS AMICALE LAIQUE DE
C2 H J 1000 LAROCHE LUCAS/SOU TRE SACHA AMICALE LAIQUE DE
K1 D C 500 PORTAL BERTILLE AMICALE LAIQUE DE
K1 D J 500 PORTAL CAMILLE AMICALE LAIQUE DE
K1 H J 1000 CLISSON VALENTIN AMICALE LAIQUE DE
K1 H J 1000 ZELJKO AURELIEN AMICALE LAIQUE DE
K1 H J 1000 POUILLAUDE NICOLAS AMICALE LAIQUE DE
K1 H S 1000 RICARD MAEL AMICALE LAIQUE DE
K2 H J 1000 POUILLAUDE NICOLAS/ZELJKO AURELIEN AMICALE LAIQUE DE
K4 H J 1000 POUILLAUDE N/SOU TRE S/ZELJKO A/CLISSON V AMICALE LAIQUE DE
C1 H S 1000 POULLEAU SYLVAIN ASS  SPIVE MANTAIS
C1 H S 1000 POULLEAU VINCENT ASS  SPIVE MANTAIS
C1 H S 1000 LAMBERT THEO ASS  SPIVE MANTAIS
C1 H V2 1000 COUTON MICKAEL ASS  SPIVE MANTAIS
C1 H V2 1000 COUTON GERALD ASS  SPIVE MANTAIS
C2 D C 500 MANACH AMBRE/VAUZELLE ELORA ASS  SPIVE MANTAIS
C2 H S 1000 POULLEAU VINCENT/POULLEAU SYLVAIN ASS  SPIVE MANTAIS
C2 H V 1000 COUTON GERALD/COUTON MICKAEL ASS  SPIVE MANTAIS
C4 H V 1000 BEDEE M/COUTON G/COUTON M/JABBOUR A ASS  SPIVE MANTAIS
K1 D C 500 VAUZELE ELORA ASS  SPIVE MANTAIS
K1 D C 500 FERRANT MATHILDE ASS  SPIVE MANTAIS
K1 D J 500 LEFOULON SALYA ASS  SPIVE MANTAIS
K1 D S 500 SANANIKONE AGATHE ASS  SPIVE MANTAIS
K1 H C 1000 BENDJELAL KHALIL ASS  SPIVE MANTAIS
K1 H C 1000 PISON RAYAN ASS  SPIVE MANTAIS
K1 H C 1000 DUVAL BAPTISTE ASS  SPIVE MANTAIS
K1 H C 1000 ZEDDAM WALID ASS  SPIVE MANTAIS
K1 H J 1000 LAZO HUGO ASS  SPIVE MANTAIS
K1 H J 1000 THOMAS DAMIEN ASS  SPIVE MANTAIS
K1 H J 1000 DEOLIVEIRA KILLIAN ASS  SPIVE MANTAIS
K1 H J 1000 MIGNON FRANCK ASS  SPIVE MANTAIS
K1 H S 1000 FERRANT MAXIME ASS  SPIVE MANTAIS
K1 H S 1000 DEOLIVEIRA BAPTISTE ASS  SPIVE MANTAIS
K1 H S 1000 DE PONTE ADRIEN ASS  SPIVE MANTAIS
K1 H S 1000 MOLL MAXIME ASS  SPIVE MANTAIS
K1 H V1 1000 JABBOUR ABDELMAJID ASS  SPIVE MANTAIS
K1 H V1 1000 CERDA MANUEL ASS  SPIVE MANTAIS
K1 H V1 1000 BEDEE MEDDY ASS  SPIVE MANTAIS
K1 H V3 1000 VERDON GAETAN ASS  SPIVE MANTAIS
K1 H V4 1000 POTIER ALEXANDRE ASS  SPIVE MANTAIS
K1 H V5 1000 POULCALLEC MARC ASS  SPIVE MANTAIS
K2 D C 500 FERRANT MATHILDE/VAUZELLE ELORA ASS  SPIVE MANTAIS
K2 D S 500 GAUME SOPHIE/SANANIKONE AGATHE ASS  SPIVE MANTAIS
K2 H C 1000 DUVAL BAPTISTE/BENDJELAL KHALIL ASS  SPIVE MANTAIS
K2 H C 1000 ZEDDAM WALID/PISON RAYAN ASS  SPIVE MANTAIS
K2 H J 1000 MIGNON FRANCK/DEOLIVEIRA KILLIAN ASS  SPIVE MANTAIS
K2 H S 1000 DEOLIVEIRA BAPTISTE/FERRANT MAXIME ASS  SPIVE MANTAIS
K2 H S 1000 LE MOEL FRANCK/DE PONTE ADRIEN ASS  SPIVE MANTAIS
K2 H S 1000 LAMBERT JOSEPH/MOLL MAXIME ASS  SPIVE MANTAIS
K2 H V 1000 POTIER ALEXANDRE/VERDON GAETAN ASS  SPIVE MANTAIS
K2 H V 1000 CERDA MANUEL/POULCALLEC MARC ASS  SPIVE MANTAIS
K2 H V 1000 BEDEE MEDDY/JABBOUR ABDELMAJID ASS  SPIVE MANTAIS
K4 D C 500 FERRANT M/DE PONTE O/DUPRE L/VAUZELLE E ASS  SPIVE MANTAIS
K4 H C 1000 ZEDDAM W/DUVAL B/PISON R/BENDJELAL K ASS  SPIVE MANTAIS
K4 H J 1000 MIGNON F/DEOLIVEIRA K/THOMAS D/LAZO H ASS  SPIVE MANTAIS
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K4 H S 1000 LAMBERT J/LE MOEL F/MOLL M/DE PONTE A ASS  SPIVE MANTAIS
K4 H V 1000 POTIER A/VERDON G/CERDA M/POULCALLEC M ASS  SPIVE MANTAIS
K1 D C 500 DE CHAMBURE ANAIS ATHLETICC DE BOU
K1 D C 500 FRANCOIS ANAIS ATHLETICC DE BOU
K1 D C 500 FRANCOIS INGRID ATHLETICC DE BOU
K1 D V4 500 DELOY NATHALIE ATHLETICC DE BOU
K1 D V4 500 CHAPUIS CLAUDINE ATHLETICC DE BOU
K1 D V5 500 ALLANO ANNE MARIE ATHLETICC DE BOU
K1 H C 1000 BESCHON WALTER ATHLETICC DE BOU
K1 H C 1000 MATTHEY HENRY RAPHAEL ATHLETICC DE BOU
K1 H C 1000 QASIMI MATTEO ATHLETICC DE BOU
K1 H C 1000 CHAPUIS GUILLAUME ATHLETICC DE BOU
K1 H S 1000 MAITRE GUILLAUME ATHLETICC DE BOU
K1 H S 1000 TACHE QUENTIN ATHLETICC DE BOU
K1 H V2 1000 ROBERT YANN ATHLETICC DE BOU
K1 H V3 1000 CHAMIELEC YVAN ATHLETICC DE BOU
K1 H V4 1000 LELIEVRE ERIC ATHLETICC DE BOU
K1 H V4 1000 WIERZBICKI ZBIGNIEW ATHLETICC DE BOU
K2 D C 500 FRANCOIS ANAIS/DE CHAMBURE ANAIS ATHLETICC DE BOU
K2 D V 500 SALINOC CATHERINE/CHAPUIS CLAUDINE ATHLETICC DE BOU
K2 D V 500 DELOY NATHALIE/KAISER ZSUZSA ATHLETICC DE BOU
K2 D V 500 ALLANO ANNE MARIE/MONGHEAL ODILE ATHLETICC DE BOU
K2 H C 1000 MATTHEY HENRY RAPHAEL/BESCHON WALTER ATHLETICC DE BOU
K2 H C 1000 CHAPUIS GUILLAUME/QASIMI MATTEO ATHLETICC DE BOU
K2 H S 1000 TACHE QUENTIN/MAITRE GUILLAUME ATHLETICC DE BOU
K2 H V 1000 WIERZBICKI ZBIGNIEW/LELIEVRE ERIC ATHLETICC DE BOU
K2 H V 1000 ROBERT YANN/CHAMIELEC YVAN ATHLETICC DE BOU
K4 D V 500 SALINOC C/MONGHEAL O/KAISER Z/CHAPUIS C ATHLETICC DE BOU
K4 H C 1000 CHAPUIS G/QASIMI M/MATTHEY HENRY R/BESCHON W ATHLETICC DE BOU
K4 H V 1000 ROBERT Y/WIERZBICKI Z/LELIEVRE E/CHAMIELEC Y ATHLETICC DE BOU
C1 H C 1000 KHATTALI ADLENE MOATEZ BOULOGNE CK
C1 H C 1000 VARLET NICOLAS BOULOGNE CK
C1 H C 1000 WAEKENS LAELIEN BOULOGNE CK
C1 H C 1000 MAILLET ROMUALD BOULOGNE CK
C1 H C 1000 SERGENT ANTONIN BOULOGNE CK
C1 H J 1000 KHATTALI GHAILENE BOULOGNE CK
C1 H J 1000 PASQUER GABIN BOULOGNE CK
C1 H S 1000 MESTRE SYLVAIN BOULOGNE CK
C1 H V2 1000 HOYER JOHNNY BOULOGNE CK
C2 H C 1000 VARLET NICOLAS/DENQUIN JEREMY BOULOGNE CK
C2 H C 1000 MAILLET ROMUALD/WAEKENS LAELIEN BOULOGNE CK
C2 H C 1000 SERGENT ANTONIN/KHATTALI ADLENE MOATEZ BOULOGNE CK
C2 H J 1000 PASQUER GABIN/KHATTALI GHAILENE BOULOGNE CK
C4 H C 1000 SERGENT A/MAILLET R/WAEKENS L/KHATTALI A BOULOGNE CK
K1 D C 500 LEFEBVRE LOLITA BOULOGNE CK
K1 D C 500 MAILLOT LEA BOULOGNE CK
K1 D J 500 LEGUEN ELENA BOULOGNE CK
K1 H C 1000 MACURA PIERRE BOULOGNE CK
K1 H C 1000 DELEDALLE ADEL BOULOGNE CK
K1 H C 1000 KLAMKA FLORENT BOULOGNE CK
K1 H C 1000 COLLARD CLEMENT BOULOGNE CK
K1 H C 1000 DILLY LENY BOULOGNE CK
K1 H C 1000 BEAUGRAND MAXIME BOULOGNE CK
K1 H J 1000 LE GOFF LOIC BOULOGNE CK
K1 H J 1000 MAILLET LEANDRE BOULOGNE CK
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K1 H PC 500 QUERON MEDERIC BOULOGNE CK
K1 H S 1000 BODART STEVEN BOULOGNE CK
K1 H S 1000 SERGENT FLORIAN BOULOGNE CK
K1 H S 1000 TURCK ROMAIN BOULOGNE CK
K1 H S 1000 BEAUMONT MAXIME BOULOGNE CK
K1 H V3 1000 GUILLAUME WILFRID BOULOGNE CK
K1 H V4 1000 BERTHE FRANCK BOULOGNE CK
K1 H V4 1000 TURCK THIERRY BOULOGNE CK
K1 H V5 1000 SCOTTE REGIS BOULOGNE CK
K2 D C 500 MAILLOT LEA/LEFEBVRE LOLITA BOULOGNE CK
K2 H C 1000 COLLARD CLEMENT/MACURA PIERRE BOULOGNE CK
K2 H C 1000 DILLY LENY/KLAMKA FLORENT BOULOGNE CK
K2 H C 1000 BEAUGRAND MAXIME/DELEDALLE ADEL BOULOGNE CK
K2 H J 1000 MAILLET LEANDRE/LE GOFF LOIC BOULOGNE CK
K2 H PC 500 QUERON MEDERIC/SCOTTE REGIS BOULOGNE CK
K2 H S 1000 SERGENT FLORIAN/BODART STEVEN BOULOGNE CK
K2 H S 1000 BEAUMONT MAXIME/TURCK ROMAIN BOULOGNE CK
K2 H V 1000 BERTHE FRANCK/TURCK THIERRY BOULOGNE CK
K2 H V 1000 GUILLAUME WILFRID/SCOTTE REGIS BOULOGNE CK
K4 H C 1000 BEAUGRAND M/DILLY L/COLLARD C/KLAMKA F BOULOGNE CK
K4 H J 1000 MAILLET L/QUERON M/LE GOFF L/PASQUER G BOULOGNE CK
K4 H S 1000 BEAUMONT M/TURCK R/BODART S/SERGENT F BOULOGNE CK
K1 H S 1000 DERMONT MATHIEU CC GUISE
K1 H S 1000 TALON JEREMY CC GUISE
K1 H V1 1000 BOULENGER JEREMY CC GUISE
K1 H V2 1000 BELTRAMI FREDERIC CC GUISE
K1 H V2 1000 NOMINE GABY CC GUISE
K1 H V2 1000 NOMINE RUDY CC GUISE
K2 H S 1000 DERMONT MATHIEU/TALON JEREMY CC GUISE
K2 H V 1000 NOMINE GABY/BELTRAMI FREDERIC CC GUISE
K2 H V 1000 NOMINE RUDY/BOULENGER JEREMY CC GUISE
K4 H V 1000 NOMINE G/BELTRAMI F/NOMINE R/BOULENGER J CC GUISE
C1 D S 500 RENAUD EVA CC LILLOIS
C1 D S 500 FALL OULIMATA CC LILLOIS
C1 D S 500 FRICOTEAUX JULIETTE CC LILLOIS
C1 D S 500 JOLY MARIE CC LILLOIS
C1 H C 1000 DILLIES CLEMENT CC LILLOIS
C1 H S 1000 VANHAVERBEKE QUENTIN CC LILLOIS
C1 H S 1000 FRICOTEAUX NOE CC LILLOIS
C2 D S 500 FRICOTEAUX JULIETTE/RENAUD EVA CC LILLOIS
C2 D S 500 JOLY MARIE/FALL OULIMATA CC LILLOIS
C2 H S 1000 FRICOTEAUX NOE/VANHAVERBEKE QUENTIN CC LILLOIS
C4 D S 500 JOLY M/FRICOTEAUX J/FALL O/RENAUD E CC LILLOIS
K1 D V4 500 MARKEY ISABELLE CC LILLOIS
K1 H C 1000 DILLIES CLEMENT CC LILLOIS
K1 H J 1000 BOUSSERA OUSSAMA CC LILLOIS
K1 H PC 500 DIATTA MARTIN CC LILLOIS
K1 H PC 500 DELANNOY GAUTIER CC LILLOIS
K1 H S 1000 MISTO OSSMAN CC LILLOIS
K1 H V5 1000 BACON JEAN YVES CC LILLOIS
K1 H V5 1000 JACATON ALAIN CC LILLOIS
K2 H PC 500 MISTO OSSMAN/DIATTA MARTIN CC LILLOIS
K2 H PC 500 DELANNOY GAUTIER/BOUSSERA OUSSAMA CC LILLOIS
K2 H V 1000 BACON JEAN YVES/JACATON ALAIN CC LILLOIS
K4 D S 500 JOLY M/FRICOTEAUX J/FALL O/RENAUD E CC LILLOIS
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C1 D S 500 MARKEY LAURE CC NORMAND
K1 D J 500 JEGOUX ELISA CC NORMAND
K1 D V3 500 JEGOUX ISABELLE CC NORMAND
K1 H C 1000 MALLET GAUTIER CC NORMAND
K1 H C 1000 JEGOUX CORENTIN CC NORMAND
K1 H C 1000 MEDDAD RIYANN CC NORMAND
K1 H J 1000 MAMERI CHAMS CC NORMAND
K1 H J 1000 GAUTIER CLEMENT CC NORMAND
K1 H S 1000 SAVREUX PAUL CC NORMAND
K1 H S 1000 MOUGENEL FLORIAN CC NORMAND
K1 H S 1000 ANNAIX CLEMENT CC NORMAND
K1 H S 1000 MENGUY BAPTISTE CC NORMAND
K1 H S 1000 CHOUSSY ADRIEN CC NORMAND
K1 H S 1000 SADOT NICOLAS CC NORMAND
K1 H V2 1000 COMYN MICKAEL CC NORMAND
K1 H V3 1000 JEGOUX YANNICK CC NORMAND
K1 H V3 1000 MARTIN ALAIN CC NORMAND
K1 H V3 1000 ROGER BENOIT CC NORMAND
K2 D S 500 MARKEY LAURE/BARBE ENOLA CC NORMAND
K2 D V 500 JEGOUX ISABELLE/MILES ANNE CC NORMAND
K2 H C 1000 MALLET GAUTIER/JUHEL ADRIEN CC NORMAND
K2 H C 1000 MEDDAD RIYANN/JEGOUX CORENTIN CC NORMAND
K2 H J 1000 GAUTIER CLEMENT/MAMERI CHAMS CC NORMAND
K2 H S 1000 ANNAIX CLEMENT/MOUGENEL FLORIAN CC NORMAND
K2 H S 1000 MENGUY BAPTISTE/SADOT NICOLAS CC NORMAND
K2 H S 1000 COASNE THIBAULT/SAVREUX PAUL CC NORMAND
K2 H V 1000 JEGOUX YANNICK/ROGER BENOIT CC NORMAND
K2 H V 1000 MARTIN ALAIN/COMYN MICKAEL CC NORMAND
K4 H C 1000 MEDDAD R/JEGOUX C/MALLET G/JUHEL A CC NORMAND
K4 H S 1000 MENGUY B/ANNAIX C/MOUGENEL F/SADOT N CC NORMAND
K4 H V 1000 JEGOUX Y/MARTIN A/COMYN M/ROGER B CC NORMAND
C1 D J 500 VINCENT LEA CHARLEVILLE MEZIE
C1 H S 1000 MOUSQUET ANTOINE CHARLEVILLE MEZIE
C1 H V5 1000 CERBELLE JEAN LOUIS CHARLEVILLE MEZIE
V1 H PC 500 POTDEVIN EDDIE CHARLEVILLE MEZIE
V1 H PC 500 KLEIN YOHANN CHARLEVILLE MEZIE
V2 H PC 500 KLEIN YOHANN/CERBELLE JEAN LOUIS CHARLEVILLE MEZIE
V2 H PC 500 MOUSQUET ANTOINE/POTDEVIN EDDIE CHARLEVILLE MEZIE
K1 D S 500 SITTNER CAMILLE CK AONES LOUVIER
K1 D V1 500 LEBOT CHRISTELLE CK AONES LOUVIER
K1 D V2 500 AUPERRIN NATHALIE CK AONES LOUVIER
K1 H C 1000 TARZOUT YANIS CK AONES LOUVIER
K1 H C 1000 MILLAN AXEL CK AONES LOUVIER
K1 H C 1000 FOURNIER HENRI CK AONES LOUVIER
K1 H C 1000 JOUET TITOUAN CK AONES LOUVIER
K1 H C 1000 JOUET MATISSE CK AONES LOUVIER
K1 H C 1000 PERRIER THOMAS CK AONES LOUVIER
K1 H S 1000 JOUET BASILE CK AONES LOUVIER
K1 H V1 1000 LEROY AURELIEN CK AONES LOUVIER
K1 H V2 1000 VINET STEVE CK AONES LOUVIER
K1 H V3 1000 CAPELLE STEPHANE CK AONES LOUVIER
K1 H V5 1000 WUILQUE ALAIN CK AONES LOUVIER
K2 D V 500 LEBOT CHRISTELLE/AUPERRIN NATHALIE CK AONES LOUVIER
K2 H C 1000 MILLAN AXEL/TARZOUT YANIS CK AONES LOUVIER
K2 H C 1000 JOUET MATISSE/JOUET TITOUAN CK AONES LOUVIER
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K2 H C 1000 PERRIER THOMAS/FOURNIER HENRI CK AONES LOUVIER
K2 H S 1000 LERAY JEREMY/JOUET BASILE CK AONES LOUVIER
K2 H V 1000 LEROY AURELIEN/VINET STEVE CK AONES LOUVIER
K4 H C 1000 PERRIER T/JOUET M/JOUET T/FOURNIER H CK AONES LOUVIER
K4 H V 1000 LEROY A/VINET S/JOUET O/WUILQUE A CK AONES LOUVIER
K1 H C 1000 HENNEAUX THEO CK DU PAYS SEDAN
K1 H C 1000 BOUDRY HUGO CK DU PAYS SEDAN
K1 H C 1000 RUMINSKI MATHEO CK DU PAYS SEDAN
K1 H C 1000 KUCA BRICE CK DU PAYS SEDAN
K1 H J 1000 MEUNIER MAXIME CK DU PAYS SEDAN
K1 H J 1000 AZOUZ MEHDI CK DU PAYS SEDAN
K1 H S 1000 BAJOLET GAETAN CK DU PAYS SEDAN
K1 H S 1000 HUBERT ETIENNE CK DU PAYS SEDAN
K1 H V3 1000 BOUDRY DAVID CK DU PAYS SEDAN
K1 H V5 1000 HUBERT THIERRY CK DU PAYS SEDAN
K2 D S 500 BINETEAU ANAIS/HANOT CAMILLE CK DU PAYS SEDAN
K2 H C 1000 BOUDRY HUGO/HENNEAUX THEO CK DU PAYS SEDAN
K2 H C 1000 KUCA BRICE/RUMINSKI MATHEO CK DU PAYS SEDAN
K2 H J 1000 AZOUZ MEHDI/MEUNIER MAXIME CK DU PAYS SEDAN
K2 H S 1000 BAJOLET GAETAN/HUBERT ETIENNE CK DU PAYS SEDAN
K2 H V 1000 BOUDRY DAVID/HUBERT THIERRY CK DU PAYS SEDAN
K4 H C 1000 KUCA B/RUMINSKI M/BOUDRY H/HENNEAUX T CK DU PAYS SEDAN
K4 H S 1000 GAND G/GAND O/BAJOLET G/HUBERT E CK DU PAYS SEDAN
K1 H PC 500 DHENNIN THIBAULT CK LAGNY
K1 D C 500 KACZMAREK PERRINE CKC QUESNOYSIEN
K1 D C 500 DESREUMEAUX JULIETTE CKC QUESNOYSIEN
K1 D S 500 PETRINS MANON CKC QUESNOYSIEN
K1 H C 1000 MINARD LEONARD CKC QUESNOYSIEN
K1 H C 1000 WISZ THEO CKC QUESNOYSIEN
K2 D C 500 DESREUMEAUX JULIETTE/KACZMAREK PERRINE CKC QUESNOYSIEN
K2 H C 1000 WISZ THEO/MINARD LEONARD CKC QUESNOYSIEN
C1 D J 500 DEBRIL LAURIE CKCOUDEKERQUOI
K1 D V5 500 LEFRANC BERNADETTE CKCOUDEKERQUOI
K1 H C 1000 JANNIN REMI CKCOUDEKERQUOI
K1 H C 1000 FEUILLU RAPHAEL CKCOUDEKERQUOI
K1 H J 1000 CYS VALENTIN CKCOUDEKERQUOI
K1 H J 1000 BELACHE REDOUANE CKCOUDEKERQUOI
K1 H S 1000 CARON FRANCK CKCOUDEKERQUOI
K1 H S 1000 DURIER SEBASTIEN CKCOUDEKERQUOI
K1 H V1 1000 DARCOURT JULIEN CKCOUDEKERQUOI
K1 H V3 1000 OUSTELAND GUILLAUME CKCOUDEKERQUOI
K2 D V 500 LEFRANC BERNADETTE/THIBAUT FLORENCE CKCOUDEKERQUOI
K2 H C 1000 FEUILLU RAPHAEL/JANNIN REMI CKCOUDEKERQUOI
K2 H J 1000 BELACHE REDOUANE/CYS VALENTIN CKCOUDEKERQUOI
K2 H V 1000 DARCOURT JULIEN/OUSTELAND GUILLAUME CKCOUDEKERQUOI
C1 H C 1000 ROZE PAUL EPERNAY CK
C1 H J 1000 THEVENET QUENTIN EPERNAY CK
K1 D J 500 GOBRON EST…E EPERNAY CK
K1 D S 500 HUET ROMANE EPERNAY CK
K1 D S 500 MULLER MARGAUX EPERNAY CK
K1 D V4 500 HUET ANNE EPERNAY CK
K1 H J 1000 PLANCHON NATAN EPERNAY CK
K1 H S 1000 HUET BASTIEN EPERNAY CK
K1 H S 1000 LUDWIG DANIEL EPERNAY CK
K1 H V3 1000 LUDWIG PHILIPPE EPERNAY CK
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K1 H V5 1000 LEGRAND ERIC EPERNAY CK
K2 D S 500 MULLER MARGAUX/HUET ROMANE EPERNAY CK
K2 H V 1000 LUDWIG PHILIPPE/LEGRAND ERIC EPERNAY CK
K1 H V5 1000 DAUMONT PHILIPPE MOLEM-GLISS
K1 D C 500 DELOBEL AUDE RED STAR CCHAMP
K1 D C 500 NOEL CLEMENTINE RED STAR CCHAMP
K1 H J 1000 DRAPIER FERDINAND RED STAR CCHAMP
K1 H S 1000 CLEMENT VENCESLAS RED STAR CCHAMP
K1 H S 1000 ADEL FAYCAL RED STAR CCHAMP
K1 H V1 1000 BRUNET ACHILLE RED STAR CCHAMP
K1 H V5 1000 VAUX PATRICK RED STAR CCHAMP
K1 H V5 1000 BONNET SERGE RED STAR CCHAMP
K2 D C 500 NOEL CLEMENTINE/DELOBEL AUDE RED STAR CCHAMP
K2 H S 1000 ADEL FAYCAL/CLEMENT VENCESLAS RED STAR CCHAMP
K2 H V 1000 BRUNET ACHILLE/VAUX PATRICK RED STAR CCHAMP
K2 H V 1000 MAILLER JEAN FRANCOIS/BONNET SERGE RED STAR CCHAMP
K4 H V 1000 MAILLER J/BRUNET A/BONNET S/VAUX P RED STAR CCHAMP
K1 D C 500 BARILLE LUNA REIMS CHAMPAGNE
K1 D C 500 LELONG ELOISE REIMS CHAMPAGNE
K1 D C 500 DELAHAYE LOU REIMS CHAMPAGNE
K1 D C 500 PREY YLONA REIMS CHAMPAGNE
K1 D J 500 GUIDE LORENA REIMS CHAMPAGNE
K1 D J 500 JORGE SANDRA REIMS CHAMPAGNE
K1 D J 500 GEOFFRIN AMELIE REIMS CHAMPAGNE
K1 D J 500 GOUTVERG CECILE REIMS CHAMPAGNE
K1 D J 500 ARAUJO DIANE REIMS CHAMPAGNE
K1 D S 500 PETRE CAMILLE REIMS CHAMPAGNE
K1 H C 1000 LAFONT JULES REIMS CHAMPAGNE
K1 H C 1000 FLAMAND MAXENCE REIMS CHAMPAGNE
K1 H C 1000 PIERROT RAPHAEL REIMS CHAMPAGNE
K1 H J 1000 LEROY REMI REIMS CHAMPAGNE
K1 H J 1000 HERVIEUX TIMOTH… REIMS CHAMPAGNE
K1 H J 1000 GAUTIER ANTOINE REIMS CHAMPAGNE
K1 H S 1000 MARQUET CHARLES REIMS CHAMPAGNE
K1 H S 1000 PIERROT RODOLPHE REIMS CHAMPAGNE
K1 H S 1000 VELY ROMAIN REIMS CHAMPAGNE
K1 H S 1000 DRALET THOMAS REIMS CHAMPAGNE
K2 D C 500 DELAHAYE LOU/LELONG ELOISE REIMS CHAMPAGNE
K2 D C 500 PREY YLONA/BARILLE LUNA REIMS CHAMPAGNE
K2 D J 500 GEOFFRIN AMELIE/JORGE SANDRA REIMS CHAMPAGNE
K2 D J 500 ARAUJO DIANE/GOUTVERG CECILE REIMS CHAMPAGNE
K2 H C 1000 FLAMAND MAXENCE/LAFONT JULES REIMS CHAMPAGNE
K2 H J 1000 GAUTIER ANTOINE/LEROY REMI REIMS CHAMPAGNE
K2 H S 1000 VELY ROMAIN/MARQUET CHARLES REIMS CHAMPAGNE
K2 H S 1000 DRALET THOMAS/PIERROT RODOLPHE REIMS CHAMPAGNE
K4 D C 500 PREY Y/DELAHAYE L/LELONG E/BARILLE L REIMS CHAMPAGNE
K4 D J 500 ARAUJO D/GOUTVERG C/GEOFFRIN A/GUIDE L REIMS CHAMPAGNE
K1 D C 500 DUVAL AIMY S P N  VERNON
K1 D J 500 TESSIER MANON S P N  VERNON
K1 D S 500 ROUZE LOU S P N  VERNON
K1 D S 500 RAGARU MELANIE S P N  VERNON
K1 D S 500 CAUCHOIS LUCIE S P N  VERNON
K1 D V3 500 TESSIER CELINE S P N  VERNON
K1 H C 1000 SEKULIC DANILO S P N  VERNON
K1 H C 1000 GLEIZES PIERRE S P N  VERNON
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K1 H C 1000 CHEVALLIER JEAN FRANCOIS S P N  VERNON
K1 H C 1000 LAOUINI HEDI SAIF S P N  VERNON
K1 H C 1000 ARGENTIN TOM S P N  VERNON
K1 H C 1000 ROUZE LUCAS S P N  VERNON
K1 H J 1000 GARNIER MELVYN S P N  VERNON
K1 H J 1000 BRANCHU MAXIME S P N  VERNON
K1 H S 1000 GENIESSE BAUDOUIN S P N  VERNON
K1 H S 1000 TESSIER TITOUAN S P N  VERNON
K1 H S 1000 ABDELAZIZ LUCAS S P N  VERNON
K1 H S 1000 ABDELAZIZ ROBIN S P N  VERNON
K1 H S 1000 LESENECHAL MATTHIEU S P N  VERNON
K1 H V1 1000 ROBICHON NICOLAS S P N  VERNON
K2 D S 500 ROUZE LOU/CAUCHOIS LUCIE S P N  VERNON
K2 D S 500 RAGARU MELANIE/DELAHAYE ANAIS S P N  VERNON
K2 H C 1000 GLEIZES PIERRE/SEKULIC DANILO S P N  VERNON
K2 H C 1000 ARGENTIN TOM/CHEVALLIER JEAN FRANCOIS S P N  VERNON
K2 H C 1000 ROUZE LUCAS/LAOUINI HEDI SAIF S P N  VERNON
K2 H J 1000 BRANCHU MAXIME/GARNIER MELVYN S P N  VERNON
K2 H S 1000 TESSIER TITOUAN/GENIESSE BAUDOUIN S P N  VERNON
K2 H S 1000 LESENECHAL MATTHIEU/ABDELAZIZ ROBIN S P N  VERNON
K2 H V 1000 TESSIER JEAN MARC/ROBICHON NICOLAS S P N  VERNON
K4 D S 500 ROQUETTE C/DELAHAYE A/ROUZE L/CAUCHOIS L S P N  VERNON
K4 H C 1000 ROUZE L/ARGENTIN T/LAOUINI H/GLEIZES P S P N  VERNON
K4 H S 1000 LESENECHAL M/ABDELAZIZ R/ABDELAZIZ L/TESSIER T S P N  VERNON
K1 D C 500 SOURDET ANAIS SILLERY CHAMPAGN
K1 D C 500 BUZIN CLEMENCE ST QUENTIN CK
K1 D V2 500 CHEVIET CAROLE ST QUENTIN CK
K1 H C 1000 DEHAME TOM ST QUENTIN CK
K1 H C 1000 FOUCHET GUILLAUME ST QUENTIN CK
K1 H J 1000 TOPIN BENJAMIN ST QUENTIN CK
K1 H S 1000 BOURNIQUE GILDAS ST QUENTIN CK
K1 H S 1000 DELVILLE JEROME ST QUENTIN CK
K2 H C 1000 FOUCHET GUILLAUME/DEHAME TOM ST QUENTIN CK
K2 H S 1000 DELVILLE JEROME/BOURNIQUE GILDAS ST QUENTIN CK
C1 H C 1000 ROUSSELLE JULIEN UNION SPIVE DE CR
C1 H C 1000 ROUSSELLE THOMAS UNION SPIVE DE CR
C2 H C 1000 ROUSSELLE THOMAS/ROUSSELLE JULIEN UNION SPIVE DE CR
K1 D C 500 LE GARREC MAELLE UNION SPIVE DE CR
K1 D J 500 JACOB GABRIELLE UNION SPIVE DE CR
K1 D J 500 PIACENZA MANON UNION SPIVE DE CR
K1 D S 500 BIMET NATHALIE UNION SPIVE DE CR
K1 D S 500 HUET YSELINE UNION SPIVE DE CR
K1 D S 500 HUET FLORIANE UNION SPIVE DE CR
K1 D S 500 THENAISY TIPHAINE UNION SPIVE DE CR
K1 D S 500 VIARD ANNE LAURE UNION SPIVE DE CR
K1 D V2 500 BOURDON CECILE UNION SPIVE DE CR
K1 D V5 500 BENEMACHER ODILE UNION SPIVE DE CR
K1 H C 1000 BELLOIS AURELLIEN UNION SPIVE DE CR
K1 H J 1000 TAMPE MARIN UNION SPIVE DE CR
K1 H J 1000 ANDRIEU TOM UNION SPIVE DE CR
K1 H S 1000 TOUCHARD LEO UNION SPIVE DE CR
K1 H S 1000 SALIBA ROBIN UNION SPIVE DE CR
K1 H V2 1000 RAOUX ARNAUD UNION SPIVE DE CR
K1 H V4 1000 ARNAUD YVES UNION SPIVE DE CR
K1 H V5 1000 HANQUIER PHILIPPE UNION SPIVE DE CR
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K2 D J 500 PIACENZA MANON/JACOB GABRIELLE UNION SPIVE DE CR
K2 D S 500 HUET FLORIANE/HUET YSELINE UNION SPIVE DE CR
K2 D S 500 VIARD ANNE LAURE/THENAISY TIPHAINE UNION SPIVE DE CR
K2 H J 1000 ANDRIEU TOM/TAMPE MARIN UNION SPIVE DE CR
K2 H S 1000 SALIBA ROBIN/TOUCHARD LEO UNION SPIVE DE CR
K2 H V 1000 ARNAUD YVES/HANQUIER PHILIPPE UNION SPIVE DE CR
K2 H V 1000 RAOUX ARNAUD/DURING FRANCOIS UNION SPIVE DE CR
K4 D S 500 VIARD A/HUET Y/BIMET N/THENAISY T UNION SPIVE DE CR
K4 H V 1000 ARNAUD Y/HANQUIER P/RAOUX A/DURING F UNION SPIVE DE CR
K1 D V2 500 VIGIER STEPHANIE US METRO CK
K1 D V3 500 GIRAUD FREDERIQUE US METRO CK
K1 H V4 1000 GIRAUD BERNARD US METRO CK
K2 D V 500 VIGIER STEPHANIE/GIRAUD FREDERIQUE US METRO CK
K2 H V 1000 GIRAUD BERNARD/LERAY FRANCK US METRO CK
K1 D C 500 BETHEMBOS BARBARA USPPEO PUTANGES
K1 D C 500 GACOIN PAULINE USPPEO PUTANGES
K1 D V5 500 BADIE KALLOU DOMINIQUE USPPEO PUTANGES
K1 H C 1000 BOWRING ISAAC USPPEO PUTANGES
K2 D C 500 GACOIN PAULINE/BETHEMBOS BARBARA USPPEO PUTANGES
K2 H C 1000 BOWRING ISAAC/BETHEMBOS BASTIEN USPPEO PUTANGES
C1 D C 500 KRAWCZYK EMMA VALENCIENNES UC
K1 D C 500 GUILLIER STELLA VALENCIENNES UC
K1 D J 500 MANY CHLOE VALENCIENNES UC
K1 D V4 500 CORDIER EMMANUELLE VALENCIENNES UC
K1 D V5 500 MOREAU NINA VALENCIENNES UC
K2 D V 500 MOREAU NINA/CORDIER EMMANUELLE VALENCIENNES UC
K1 D V5 500 BEAUCOURT BEATRICE VDR PAGAIE PASSIO
K1 H V5 1000 DUVAL JEAN JACQUES VDR PAGAIE PASSIO


